
ASSAM ELECTRICITY GRID CORPORATION LIMITED 
Regd. Off.: BIJULEE BHAWAN (FIRST FLOOR) PALTANBAZAR; GUWAHATI - 781001 

CIN: U40101AS2003SGC007238 
 

 

PHONE: 0361-2739520   FAX NO.0361-2739513 
Web: www.aegcl.co.in Email: managing.director@aegcl.co.in 

 
NOTICE INVITING E-TENDER 

 
 IFB No. AEGCL/MD/Tech- 700/40 MVA PTR/AP/17-18/IFB/01 

Bid identification No. AEGCL/MD/TECH-700/AP/17-18/PTR/BD 
 
The Managing Director, AEGCL, Bijulee Bhawan, Paltan Bazar, Guwahati-1 invites online bids (E-
tender) from eligible bidders for “Supply of  40  MVA,  132/33  kV  Power Transformers  with Related 

Services for Srikona and Sipajhar Grid Substations in Assam “ of AEGCL. 
 
Tender Fee: Rs. 10,000.00(Ten Thousand only) to be paid through online e-tender portal. 
 
Tender start date: 12:00 Hours of 06.05.2017 
 
Tender end date and time: 12:00 hrs of 31.05.2017 
 
Tender opening date and time: 14:00 hrs of 31.05.2017 
 
 
Interested parties may visit www.aegcl.co.in  and https://aegcl.etenders.in  for IFB and bid 
document. 
 
The Managing Director, AEGCL reserves the right to accept or reject any or all tenders without 
assigning any reasons thereof. 
 
 

Sd/- 
Managing Director 

Assam Electricity Grid Corporation Ltd 
                        Bijulee Bhawan, Paltanbazar, Guwahati – 1 

 
 
Memo No AEGCL/MD/Tech- 700/40 MVA PTR/AP/17-18/08                         Dtd :  05.05.2017 
Copy to :  
 

1. The AGM -IT, O/o the MD, AEGCL, for publication of the IFB & bid document in AEGCL’s 
Website. ( Soft copy enclosed) 

2. The Deputy Manager(PRO), O/o the MD, AEGCL for publication of the NIT in The Assam 
Tribune, Dainik Agradoot and The Business Standard(Delhi Edition). 

 
 

 
Managing Director 

Assam Electricity Grid Corporation Ltd 

      


